
I.D.:	84376472

Pigtail	bundle	12xSC/APC,	set	de	12	pigtailuri	SC/APC,	fibra	SM
G657A1

Data
publicarii

03.07.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

165,00	RON	-	165,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	bundle	12xSC/APC,	set	de	12	pigtailuri	SC/APC,	fibra	SM	G657A1,	tight	bufer,	diametrul
0,9mm,	invelis	LSZH,	de	culori	diferite,	lungime	1,5m	pret/buc


